
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #76 - On 03/22/2026 at 13:15:00 - Level BB-Juvenile (U21) - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Lucippe-Yvon (Amos)

Rapid Lake - Weenuk

1 # Player
0 BANC
0 Tranessa Nottaway
10 Shania Poucachiche
14 Kona Decoursay
16 CRISTAL WABAGONI
24 Katrina Keyes
31 Jessica Dumont
31 WASEYA DUBÉ
61 ANDREA NOTTAWAY
66 Serena Poucachiche
76 DESTINY NOTTAWAY
77 SKYLAR THUSKY
81 KARIANNE NOTTAWAY
87 HAILEY THUSKY
91 Camryn Dumont
91 SHAWNA NOTTAWAY
99 KITTY ROSE PAPATIE

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per.
0 05:00 PR

Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
81 A56 04:15 P2
0 A47 05:29 P2
0 A56 00:16 PR

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 1 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 0 2 / 2
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 1 2 / 2

Pikogan (BB-JUV)

0# Player
0 Dally Ruperthouse
0 BANC
1 Megan Mapachee
6 Kate-Lynn Kistabish-Jerome
7 Johnnie McKenzie-Polson
8 Ashlee Kistabish
8 Grace Awashish
10 Theresa Brazeau
10 Nancy Mowatt
11 Stephanie Trapper
11 Jayda Mapachee
11 Kelsey Nottaway
19 Vanessa Kistabish
21 KIARA NOTTAWAY
22 Megan Mowatt
22 Dawn Cash
24 CLAUDIA B-KISTABISH
33 Kanena Kistabish
44 Meggie Wylde
55 Sylvianne Trapper
58 ANGEL RABBITSKIN
66 JOY OTTER
66 SELENA RUPERTHOUSE
69 Shyna Kistabish
76 Sidney Diamond
87 Amelia Kistabish
91 Chelsea Ruperthouse-Kistabish
99 Camelia Kitty-Polson
99 KAYLEE CANANASSO

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per. Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.
22 A53 13:15 P1
87 A53 00:25 PR

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 1 / 1
Second period 0 / 2 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 2 1 / 1

Supervisors
Officials Name

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
00:00 00:00 0
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